Order #O‐2015‐018  

FY15 CAPITAL PURCHASES 
 

ORDERED  that,  pursuant  to  Section  6‐4  (a)  of  the  Town  of  Bridgewater  Charter,  the  Town  Council  of  Bridgewater, 
Massachusetts in Town Council assembled vote to appropriate the sum of Seven Hundred Seventy One Thousand Seven 
Hundred Eight Dollars  ($771,708)  from  the General Fund Undesignated Fund Balance, Senior Center Trust Fund, and 
authorize a lease agreement to pay costs of the following FY15 capital purchases:  
 

 
Project  Department  Free Cash 

Other 
Funding 

Lease/ 
Borrow   

Project